NAME OF THE WORK UPKEEPING & MAINTENANCE AND RUNNING CATERING SERVICE
OF THE INSPECTION BUNGALOW RAMMAM HYDEL
PROJECT,STAGE. II, INCLUDING ANNEXE AND ALL STRUCTURES
ATTACHED TO I.B.

PERIOD OF CONTRACT 01[One) Year from the date of issue ofthe order.
COST OF TENDER PAPER : Rs. 1298/- (Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Eight

only) including 180/o GST.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA Minimum 3 [Five] years' experience in catering service.
ESTIMATED AMOUNT Rs. 10,86,888/-[Rupees Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Eight

lqqdred and Eighty Eight only) per annum.
EARNEST MONEY k, 21,738/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred and

Thirty Eight Only)

Memo. No. PM/RM M/HR&A/IL/ t Ot o /, - ,,r) Date
t/

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :-
1. The Chief Engineer (Hydel), HHQ WBSEDCL, Siliguri.

'/'/*u-
2. The Project Manager-TCFHP / jHP, WBSEDCL - ror kind display in the Notice Eoard ofthe office.